
International PUJA Schedule 2022 - Sahaja Yoga Additional information 

PUJA Dates Seminar Place Hosting Countries Puja date (Panchang calendar)

Shivaratri                 Sunday 27 February 25,26,27 February
Panchang-- Mahashivratri 1March Tuesday,   
Amavasya 2March Wed

Birthday Monday 21 March 19,20,21 March Amavasya 2March Wed & 1st Feb Tuesday

Easter Sunday 17 April 15,16,17 April 
Panchang-- Easter Sunday 17 April, 
Amavasya 1st April Friday and 30th April Sat

Sahasrara                 Sunday 8 May 6,7,8 May 
Sahasrar 5th May Thursday, 
Amavasya 30 May Monday

Shri Adi Shakti Sunday 19 June 17,18,19 June 
Panchang -Vat Purnima  June 14 Tuesday,    
Amavasya June 28 &29 ( Tuesday, Wed)

Shri Guru Sunday 17 July 15,16,17 July
Panchang-- Guru Purnima July 13 Wed,  
Amavasya July 28 Thursday

Shri Krishna Sunday 21 August 19,20,21 August
Panchang-- Krishna Jayanti Aug 18 Thursday, 
Amavasya Aug 27 Sat

Shri Ganesha and 
Marriages

Puja Saturday 3 September  
and Marriages Sunday 4 
September

from 28 August to 2,3,4 
September

Panchang-- Ganesh Chaturthi Aug 31 Wed, 
Amavasya Sept 25 Sunday

Navaratri Sunday 2 October 30 September, 1,2 October
Panchang-- Ghat Sthapna 26 Sept Monday, 
Dasehra 5th Oct Wed

Diwali Sunday 23 October 21,22,23 October

Panchang ---Dhantrayodishi Oct 22 Sat, 
Narak Chaturthi & Lakshmi puja Oct 24 Mon, 
Bhaubij & Padava Oct 26 Wed , 
Amavasya  Oct 25 Tuesday & Nov 23 Wed

Christmas Sunday 25 December 23,24,25 December
Panchang--- Christmas  Dec 25 Sunday, 
Amavasya Dec 23 Friday


